
Bus 25 Crawfordville Elementary AM
Driver: Candis Lefferts
#1 - 7:30 AM - AARON STRICKLAND RD & MCCALLISTER RD (SW)
#2 - 7:31 AM - 93 AARON STRICKLAND RD
#3 - 7:32 AM - 221/29 Horseshoe Trl
#4 - 7:34 AM - 48 HORSESHOE TRL
#5 - 7:36 AM - 78/69 Horseshoe Trl
#6 - 7:38 AM - 127 Horseshoe Trl
#7 - 7:40 AM - 85 Lauderdale Ln & Natures Trl (TA)
#8 - 7:42 AM - AARON STRICKLAND RD & HORSESHOE TRL (ENE)
#9 - 7:42 AM - 130 Aaron Strickland Rd / 135 Aaron Strickland Rd
#10 - 7:44 AM - 163 IVAN CHURCH RD
#11 - 7:45 AM - 198 IVAN CHURCH RD / 65 Mose Strickland Rd
#12 - 7:46 AM - 252 BAY PINE DR
#13 - 7:47 AM - IVAN CHURCH RD & TRAYNOR CT (NW)
#14 - 7:47 AM - WYNGATE CT & BRIDLE GATE DR (PM)
#15 - 7:53 AM - 2526 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY / 2539 Crawfordville Hwy
#16 - 7:55 AM - MICHAEL DR & OAK ST(HEALTH DEPT) (SSE)
#17 - 7:57 AM - 43 WINDY CT (TA)
#18 - 7:59 AM - 20 MYRTLE AVE
#19 - 8:01 AM - AZALEA DR & OAK ST (ENE) / OAK ST & AZALEA DR
#20 - 8:02 AM - 35 CEDAR AVE
#21 - 8:05 AM - 11 Circle Dr & Dogwood Dr
#22 - 8:06 AM - 94 Cottonwood St
#23 - 8:08 AM - 27 Cottonwood St
#24 - 8:09 AM - 74 Hickory Avenue / 74 HICKORY AVE
#25 - 8:10 AM - HICKORY AVE & ROCKY MOUNTAIN RD (SW)
#26 - 8:11 AM - HICKORY AVE & RAKER LN (SW) / Hickory Ave & Raker Ln
#27 - 8:12 AM - 234 Dogwood Dr
#28 - 8:13 AM - DOGWOOD DR & ROCKY MOUNTAIN RD (NE) / Dogwood Dr & Rocky Mountain Rd
#29 - 8:14 AM - 21 DISPENNETTE DR / 15 DISPENNETTE DR
#30 - 8:15 AM - 32 DISPENNETTE DR
#31 - 8:16 AM - DISPENNETTE DR & MARY AVE (NNW)
#32 - 8:18 AM - HIGH DR & OLD COURTHOUSE WAY (PM)
#33 - 8:19 AM - HIGH DR & GREYES PLACE DR (ENE) / GREYES PLACE DR & HIGH DR
#34 - 8:20 AM - 173 HIGH DR
#35 - 8:20 AM - 161 HIGH DR (every other wk)
#36 - 8:28 AM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd

9/17/24



Bus 25 Crawfordville Elementary School PM
Driver - Candis Lefferts 
#1 - 3:44 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 3:45 PM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd
#3 - 3:53 PM - 161 HIGH DR (every other wk)
#4 - 3:54 PM - HIGH DR & GREYES PLACE DR (WSW) / GREYES PLACE DR & HIGH DR
#5 - 3:55 PM - HIGH DR & OLD COURTHOUSE WAY (PM)
#6 - 3:59 PM - 32 DISPENNETTE DR
#7 - 4:00 PM - DOGWOOD DR & ROCKY MOUNTAIN RD (SW) / Dogwood Dr & Rocky Mountain Rd
#8 - 4:02 PM - 137 DOGWOOD DR
#9 - 4:04 PM - HICKORY AVE & RAKER LN (SW) / Hickory Ave & Raker Ln
#10 - 4:06 PM - ROCKY MOUNTAIN RD & HICKORY AVE (SE) / HICKORY AVE & ROCKY MOUNTAIN RD
#11 - 4:07 PM - 43 Holly Ave
#12 - 4:08 PM - 27 Cottonwood St
#13 - 4:11 PM - 35 CEDAR AVE
#14 - 4:13 PM - DOGWOOD DR & CIRCLE DR (SW) / Circle Dr & Dogwood Dr
#15 - 4:13 PM - DOGWOOD DR & CIRCLE DR (SW) / Circle Dr & Dogwood Dr
#16 - 4:17 PM - 23 AZALEA DR
#17 - 4:19 PM - AZALEA DR & OAK ST (ENE) / OAK ST & AZALEA DR
#18 - 4:20 PM - 20 MYRTLE AVE
#19 - 4:24 PM - 43 WINDY CT (TA)
#20 - 4:26 PM - MICHAEL DR & OAK ST(HEALTH DEPT) (NNW)
#21 - 4:29 PM - BRIDLE GATE DR & WYNGATE CT (ENE) / WYNGATE CT & BRIDLE GATE DR
#22 - 4:31 PM - IVAN CHURCH RD & TRAYNOR CT (NW)
#23 - 4:32 PM - 252 BAY PINE DR
#24 - 4:34 PM - 165 BAY PINE DR
#25 - 4:38 PM - 163 IVAN CHURCH RD
#26 - 4:45 PM - Lauderdale Ln & Natures Trl (TA) (NW)
#27 - 4:50 PM - AARON STRICKLAND RD & HORSESHOE TRL (ENE)
#28 - 4:55 PM - NATURES TRL & ONEALS WAY (SW) / Natures Trl & Oneals Way
#29 - 5:01 PM - 78 Horseshoe Trl / 69 Horseshoe Trl
#30 - 5:02 PM - 48 HORSESHOE TRL
#31 - 5:02 PM - 221 Horseshoe Trl / 29 Horseshoe Trl
#32 - 5:04 PM - 93 AARON STRICKLAND RD
#33 - 5:05 PM - AARON STRICKLAND RD & MCCALLISTER RD (NE)

8/20/24, 9/6/24, 9/9/24



Bus 26 Crawfordville Elementary AM
Driver: Phillis Thomas
#1 - 7:18 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#2 - 7:30 AM - BREAM FOUNTAIN RD & CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (FOOD TRUCK PARKING LOT) /
 3086 Crawfordville Hwy
#3 - 7:32 AM - 775 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
#4 - 7:33 AM - CARDINAL CT & STARLING TRCE (SW)
#5 - 7:34 AM - 6 STARLING TRACE / 6 Starling Trce
#6 - 7:35 AM - SONGBIRD AVE & MEADOWLARK DR (NW)
#7 - 7:36 AM - 34 Hemlock Way
#8 - 7:37 AM - 15 Hemlock Way
#9 - 7:38 AM - 80 JUNIPER DR
#10 - 7:39 AM - 37 PECAN ST
#11 - 7:40 AM - 94 Hawthorne Pass / HAWTHORN PASS & SONGBIRD AVE
#12 - 7:43 AM - 123 E PEACAN ST
#13 - 7:44 AM - 361 DELLWOOD RD / 362 DELLWOOD RD
#14 - 7:45 AM - 68 HALEY DR
#15 - 7:47 AM - 42 Haley Dr / 49 Haley Dr
#16 - 7:49 AM - 318 DELLWOOD RD
#17 - 7:50 AM - 153 JUNIPER DR
#18 - 7:51 AM - JUNIPER DR & BLACKBERRY LN (ENE) / BLACKBERRY LN & JUNIPER DR
#19 - 7:52 AM - 25 Sycamore Trl
#20 - 7:53 AM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & JENNY LYNN RD (SW) / 
JENNY LYNN RD & WAKULLA-ARRAN RD
#21 - 7:54 AM - 90 FOXRUN CIR
#22 - 7:55 AM - 196 FOXRUN CIR
#23 - 7:56 AM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & THE HAMPTONS / 1284 Wakulla Arran Rd
#24 - 7:57 AM - 1072 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
#25 - 7:58 AM - 1000 Wakulla Arran Rd
#26 - 7:59 AM - 4 Carousel Cir
#27 - 8:00 AM - 37 Saralan Garden Dr
#28 - 8:01 AM - ARBOR VIEW DR & CAROUSEL CIR (SE)
#29 - 8:02 AM - 152 CAROUSEL CIR
#30 - 8:03 AM - 17 CAROUSEL CIR
#31 - 8:04 AM - 65 HUMMINGBIRD LN
#32 - 8:05 AM - HUMMINGBIRD LN & BUTTERFLY CT (NNW)
#33 - 8:06 AM - 203 TRICE LN
#34 - 8:07 AM - 3234 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
#35 - 8:08 AM - 3240 Crawfordville Hwy / 3251 Crawfordville Hwy
#36 - 8:10 AM - COUNCIL MOORE RD & BELLE FORBES LN (NNW) / Belle Forbes Ln & Council Moore Rd
#37 - 8:11 AM - 15 COUNCIL MOORE RD
#38 - 8:13 AM - 47 Leslie Anne St
#39 - 8:14 AM - 36 CYNTHIA ST
#40 - 8:15 AM - 6 Cynthia St
#41 - 8:17 AM - 33 EVERGREEN DR
#42 - 8:18 AM - 66 EVERGREEN DR
#43 - 8:19 AM - 9 EVERGREEN DR
#44 - 8:25 AM - KATHY ANN DR & KINGS RD (ENE)

9/13/24



Bus 26 Crawfordville Elementary AM
Driver: Phillis Thomas
#45 - 8:26 AM - 142 Kings Rd / 138 Kings Rd
#46 - 8:45 AM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd
#47 - 8:51 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#47 - 8:51 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

9/13/24



Bus 26 Crawfordville Elementary School PM
Driver - Phillis Thomas
#1 - 3:44 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 3:45 PM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd
#3 - 3:57 PM - KATHY ANN DR & KINGS RD (ENE)
#4 - 4:02 PM - 33 EVERGREEN DR
#5 - 4:02 PM - 66 EVERGREEN DR
#6 - 4:04 PM - 9 EVERGREEN DR
#7 - 4:05 PM - 6 Cynthia St
#8 - 4:06 PM - 36 CYNTHIA ST
#9 - 4:07 PM - 47 Leslie Anne St
#10 - 4:11 PM - 15 COUNCIL MOORE RD
#11 - 4:12 PM - COUNCIL MOORE RD & BELLE FORBES LN (NNW) / Belle Forbes Ln & Council Moore Rd
#12 - 4:15 PM - 3240 Crawfordville Hwy / 3251 Crawfordville Hwy
#13 - 4:15 PM - 3234 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
#14 - 4:20 PM - 203 TRICE LN
#15 - 4:22 PM - HUMMINGBIRD LN & BUTTERFLY CT (SSE)
#16 - 4:23 PM - 65 HUMMINGBIRD LN
#17 - 4:28 PM - 4 Carousel Cir
#18 - 4:28 PM - 17 CAROUSEL CIR
#19 - 4:31 PM - 152 CAROUSEL CIR
#20 - 4:32 PM - CAROUSEL CIR & ARBOR VIEW DR (NE) / ARBOR VIEW DR & CAROUSEL CIR
#21 - 4:33 PM - 37 Saralan Garden Dr
#22 - 4:35 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & JENNY LYNN RD (SW) / JENNY LYNN RD & WAKULLA-ARRAN RD
#23 - 4:38 PM - 196 FOXRUN CIR
#24 - 4:40 PM - 90 FOXRUN CIR
#25 - 4:47 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & THE HAMPTONS / 1284 Wakulla Arran Rd
#26 - 4:49 PM - 1072 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
#27 - 4:50 PM - 1000 Wakulla Arran Rd
#28 - 4:59 PM - 318 DELLWOOD RD
#29 - 5:00 PM - 42 Haley Dr / 49 Haley Dr
#30 - 5:00 PM - 68 HALEY DR
#31 - 5:01 PM - 361 DELLWOOD RD / 362 DELLWOOD RD
#32 - 5:11 PM - 25 Sycamore Trl
#33 - 5:12 PM - JUNIPER DR & BLACKBERRY LN (NW) / BLACKBERRY LN & JUNIPER DR
#34 - 5:15 PM - 153 JUNIPER DR
#35 - 5:18 PM - 123 E PEACAN ST
#36 - 5:19 PM - SONGBIRD AVE & HAWTHORN PASS (SSE) / HAWTHORN PASS & SONGBIRD AVE
#37 - 5:20 PM - 37 PECAN ST
#38 - 5:20 PM - 80 JUNIPER DR
#39 - 5:21 PM - 15 Hemlock Way
#40 - 5:22 PM - 34 Hemlock Way
#41 - 5:23 PM - SONGBIRD AVE & GOLD FINCH WAY (SE) / SONGBIRD AVE & MEADOWLARK DR
#42 - 5:25 PM - 6 Starling Trce (TA)
#43 - 5:28 PM - STARLING TRCE & CARDINAL CT (NW) / CARDINAL CT & STARLING TRCE
#44 - 5:31 PM - 775 WAKULLA ARRAN RD
#45 - 5:37 PM - BREAM FOUNTAIN RD & CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (AM) (FOOD TRUCK PARKING LOT) / 
3086 Crawfordville Hwy
#46 - 5:49 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

9/13/24-2



Bus 33 Crawfordville Elementary AM
Driver: Mary Youngblood 

9/18/2024 10:39 AM

#1 - 7:40 AM - DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & PATRICIA LN (SW)
#2 - 7:42 AM - 132 Rehwinkel Rd
#3 - 7:43 AM - 175 Rehwinkel Rd
#4 - 7:44 AM - 321 REHWINKEL RD
#5 - 7:45 AM - REHWINKEL RD & OLIVIA CT (TA) / 7 Olivia Ct
#6 - 7:49 AM - MALLARD POND CIR & PINTAIL CT (SE)
#7 - 7:50 AM - 168 MALLARD POND CIR
#8 - 7:51 AM - 61 WIGEON WAY
#9 - 7:53 AM - 20 Mallard Pond Cir
#10 - 7:54 AM - 49 MALLARD POND CIR
#11 - 7:54 AM - MALLARD POND CIR & SILKY CT (ESE)
#12 - 7:55 AM - MALLARD POND CIR & BUFFLEHEAD CT (NE)
#13 - 7:57 AM - 385 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#14 - 7:58 AM - 330 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#15 - 7:58 AM - 287 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#16 - 8:00 AM - 33 HOMAN POINT AVE
#17 - 8:05 AM - INEZ LN & SHORT VINE ST (NW)
#18 - 8:07 AM - 104 Liberty Rd, 95 Liberty (PM EVERY OTHER WK) / 95 Liberty Rd
#19 - 8:09 AM - 115 Concord Rd
#20 - 8:10 AM - 99 NELSON RD
#21 - 8:11 AM - 90 NELSON RD
#22 - 8:12 AM - 30 NELSON RD
#23 - 8:14 AM - 123 BARBER RD (PM)
#24 - 8:15 AM - 145 Webster RD
#25 - 8:16 AM - 227 WEBSTER RD
#26 - 8:17 AM - 517 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#27 - 8:18 AM - 340 TRICE LN
#28 - 8:18 AM - 296 TRICE LN 
#29 - 8:19 AM - 31 MARIE CIR
#30 - 8:21 AM - 58 ANNA DR
#31 - 8:22 AM - 176 MARIE CIR
#32 - 8:23 AM - 193 MARIE CIR
#33 - 8:24 AM - 126, 128 Allen-Harvey St / 128 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#34 - 8:25 AM - 110 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#35 - 8:26 AM - 19 HARVEY PITMAN ST
#36 - 8:27 AM - 22 FELI WAY (WASP AM)
#37 - 8:28 AM - 55 ARRAN RD (PM) 
#38 - 8:29 AM - 69 ARRAN RD (District Office PM) 
#39 - 8:35 AM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd
#40 - 8:41 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

8/11/24, 8/15/24, 8/29/24, 8/30/24



Bus 33 Crawfordville Elementary School PM
Driver - Mary Youngblood
#1 - 3:40 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 3:45 PM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd
#3 - 3:47 PM - 69 ARRAN RD (District office AM)
#4 - 3:47 PM - 55 ARRAN RD / ARRAN RD & COVINGTON CIR
#5 - 3:49 PM - DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & PATRICIA LN (SW)
#6 - 3:51 PM - 132 Rehwinkel Rd
#7 - 3:52 PM - 321 REHWINKEL RD
#8 - 3:52 PM - REHWINKEL RD & LEYLAND CT (WNW)
#9 - 3:53 PM - REHWINKEL RD & OLIVIA CT (TA) / 7 Olivia Ct
#10 - 3:54 PM - 175 Rehwinkel Rd
#11 - 3:56 PM - 33 HOMAN POINT AVE
#12 - 3:57 PM - INEZ LN & SHORT VINE ST (SE)
#13 - 3:58 PM - 95 Liberty Rd
#14 - 3:59 PM - 115 Concord Rd
#15 - 4:00 PM - 30 NELSON RD
#16 - 4:01 PM - 90 NELSON RD
#17 - 4:02 PM - 99 NELSON RD
#18 - 4:04 PM - 123 BARBER RD (PM)
#19 - 4:05 PM - 145 Webster RD
#20 - 4:07 PM - 227 WEBSTER RD
#21 - 4:09 PM - 517 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD, (back driveway on Webster Rd)
#22 - 4:10 PM - MALLARD POND CIR & PINTAIL CT (ENE)
#23 - 4:10 PM - 168 MALLARD POND CIR
#24 - 4:13 PM - 61 WIGEON WAY
#25 - 4:13 PM - 20 Mallard Pond Cir
#26 - 4:14 PM - 49 MALLARD POND CIR
#27 - 4:14 PM - MALLARD POND CIR & SILKY CT (WNW)
#28 - 4:15 PM - MALLARD POND CIR & BUFFLEHEAD CT (SW)
#29 - 4:15 PM - 101 MALLARD POND CIR
#30 - 4:18 PM - 385 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#31 - 4:19 PM - 330 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#32 - 4:20 PM - 287 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#33 - 4:24 PM - 340 TRICE LN
#34 - 4:24 PM - 296 TRICE LN 
#35 - 4:25 PM - 31 MARIE CIR
#36 - 4:26 PM - 58 ANNA DR
#37 - 4:27 PM - 193 MARIE CIR
#38 - 4:28 PM - 176 MARIE CIR
#39 - 4:30 PM - 128 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#40 - 4:31 PM - 110 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#41 - 4:33 PM - 19 Harvey Pitman St

8/23/24, 8/29/24, 8/30/24



Bus 142 Crawfordville Elementary AM
Driver: Denise Cox
#1 - 7:40 AM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & REDWOOD LN (SW)
#2 - 7:41 AM - 4 Savannah Forest Cir
#3 - 7:41 AM - 78 SAVANNAH FOREST CIR (PM) / 72 Savannah Forest Cir
#4 - 7:42 AM - 154 Savannah Forest Cir
#5 - 7:43 AM - 179 SAVANNAH FOREST CIR
#6 - 7:44 AM - 196 Savannah Forest Cir
#7 - 7:47 AM - MAGNOLIA RIDGE & NORTH CT (NE)
#8 - 7:49 AM - 131 MAGNOLIA RIDGE / 136 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
#9 - 7:51 AM - 242 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
#10 - 7:54 AM - 107 Shadow Oak Cir
#11 - 7:55 AM - 34 SHADOW OAK CIR
#12 - 7:55 AM - 102 TAFF DR (PM)
#13 - 7:58 AM - COMMODORE PL & COUNTRY WAY (N)
#14 - 7:59 AM - COUNTRY WAY & SIR LANCELOTS WAY (WSW)
#15 - 8:01 AM - TRICE LN & GUINEVERE LN (NW) / GUINEVERE LN & TRICE LN
#16 - 8:08 AM - HARVEY MILL RD & MILL HOLLOW DR (ENE)
#17 - 8:12 AM - 329 Lawhon Mill Rd (TA)
#18 - 8:14 AM - 360 BOSTIC PELT RD
#19 - 8:16 AM - 70 Bostic Pelt Rd
#20 - 8:20 AM - ARRAN RD & DAMON CIR (ESE)
#21 - 8:22 AM - 135 Duncan Dr
#22 - 8:23 AM - 87 Duncan Dr (PM)
#23 - 8:24 AM - 63 DUNCAN DR
#24 - 8:25 AM - 28 Duncan Dr
#25 - 8:32 AM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd

9/3/24, 9/4/24, 9/6/24, 9/9/24, 9/9/24-2



Bus 142 Crawfordville Elementary School PM
Driver - Denise Cox
#1 - 3:40 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 3:45 PM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd
#3 - 3:51 PM - 28 Duncan Dr
#4 - 3:51 PM - 63 DUNCAN DR
#5 - 3:52 PM - 87 Duncan Dr (PM)
#6 - 3:53 PM - 135 Duncan Dr
#7 - 3:58 PM - ARRAN RD & GOVERNMENT RD (ENE) / Arran Rd & Government Rd
#8 - 3:59 PM - ARRAN RD & DAMON CIR (ESE)
#9 - 4:02 PM - 70 Bostic Pelt Rd
#10 - 4:05 PM - 360 BOSTIC PELT RD
#11 - 4:11 PM - 329 Lawhon Mill Rd
#12 - 4:29 PM - HARVEY MILL RD & MILL HOLLOW DR (ENE)
#13 - 4:34 PM - 3278 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (PM)(MING TREE)
#14 - 4:36 PM - 70 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Mem Rd
#15 - 4:37 PM - 22 FELI WAY (WE'RE ALL SO PRECIOUS)
#16 - 4:41 PM - TRICE LN & GUINEVERE LN (SE) / GUINEVERE LN & TRICE LN
#17 - 4:43 PM - COUNTRY WAY & SIR LANCELOTS WAY (ENE)
#18 - 4:44 PM - COUNTRY WAY & COMMODORE PL (E) / COMMODORE PL & COUNTRY WAY
#19 - 4:46 PM - 102 TAFF DR
#20 - 4:50 PM - 34 SHADOW OAK CIR
#21 - 4:52 PM - 107 Shadow Oak Cir
#22 - 4:53 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & BIRCH CT (SSW)
#23 - 4:58 PM - 242 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
#24 - 5:00 PM - 136 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
#25 - 5:01 PM - MAGNOLIA RIDGE & NORTH CT (SSW)
#26 - 5:04 PM - 196 Savannah Forest Cir
#27 - 5:04 PM - 179 SAVANNAH FOREST CIR
#28 - 5:05 PM - 154 Savannah Forest Cir
#29 - 5:07 PM - 4 Savannah Forest Cir
#30 - 5:11 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & REDWOOD LN (ENE)

9/11/24



Bus 147 Crawfordville Elementary AM
Driver: Rebecca Simmons

#1 - 7:38 AM - 34 BREAM FOUNTAIN RD
#2 - 7:39 AM - 81 BREAM FOUNTAIN RD
#3 - 7:41 AM - TAFFLINGER RD & EIGHTH AVE (NW) / EIGHTH AVE & TAFFLINGER RD
#4 - 7:42 AM - 114 TAFFLINGER RD
#5 - 7:43 AM - 137 Tafflinger Rd / 133 Tafflinger Rd
#6 - 7:43 AM - 147 TAFFLINGER RD
#7 - 7:44 AM - 159 TAFFLINGER RD / 160 TAFFLINGER RD
#8 - 7:46 AM - 137 SHAR MEL RE LN
#9 - 7:47 AM - 98 SHAR MEL RE LN
#10 - 7:47 AM - 77 Shar Mel Re Ln
#11 - 7:48 AM - 15 Shar Mel Re Ln
#12 - 7:49 AM - 3 TED LOTT LN
#13 - 7:50 AM - 91 TED LOTT LN
#14 - 7:51 AM - 105 TED LOTT LN
#15 - 7:53 AM - 53 MELODY LN
#16 - 7:54 AM - 32 LANCE LN
#17 - 7:56 AM - 140 Lance Ln
#18 - 7:56 AM - 161 LANCE LN
#19 - 7:57 AM - KING BEE DR & IMAGINARY LN (SW) / IMAGINARY LN & KING BEE DR
#20 - 7:58 AM - KING BEE DR & TRANQUIL LN (SW)
#21 - 7:59 AM - 143 DUANE DR
#22 - 8:00 AM - 87 CLOER LN
#23 - 8:01 AM - 51 CLOER LN
#24 - 8:02 AM - 26 DUANE DR
#25 - 8:03 AM - 16 DUSTIN LN
#26 - 8:06 AM - 74 DANS DR
#27 - 8:07 AM - 34 DANS DR
#28 - 8:08 AM - 4 DAN'S DR
#29 - 8:14 AM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd
#30 - 8:23 AM - 19 SHADEVILLE RD
#31 - 8:25 AM - 73 SHADEVILLE RD
#32 - 8:26 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & EAGLE'S RIDGE DR (SW) / EAGLE'S RIDGE DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#33 - 8:26 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & RUBY LN (SW) / RUBY LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#34 - 8:27 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & HOME STRETCH LN (SW) / HOME STRETCH LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#35 - 8:28 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & RIDGEWAY CT (SW) / RIDGEWAY CT & SHADEVILLE RD
#36 - 8:30 AM - 36. SHADEVILLE RD & GRIFFIN RD (SW)/GRIFFIN RD & SHADEVILLE RD (PM)
GRIFFIN RD & SHADEVILLE RD (PM)
#37 - 8:30 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & POWELL LN (SW) / POWELL LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#38 - 8:35 AM - 94 ALEXANDER RD
#39 - 8:45 AM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd
#40 - 8:49 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

8/11/24, 8/20/24, 8/22/24



Bus 147 Crawfordville Elementary School PM
Driver - Rebecca Simmons
#1 - 3:40 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 3:45 PM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd
#3 - 4:01 PM - 94 ALEXANDER RD
#4 - 4:05 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & POWELL LN (NE) / POWELL LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#5 - 4:06 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & GRIFFIN RD (NE) / GRIFFIN RD & SHADEVILLE RD
#6 - 4:07 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & RIDGEWAY CT (NE) / RIDGEWAY CT & SHADEVILLE RD
#7 - 4:08 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & HOME STRETCH LN (NE) / HOME STRETCH LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#8 - 4:09 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & RUBY LN (NE) / RUBY LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#9 - 4:10 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & EAGLE'S RIDGE DR (NE) / EAGLE'S RIDGE DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#10 - 4:11 PM - 73 SHADEVILLE RD
#11 - 4:11 PM - 19 SHADEVILLE RD
#12 - 4:15 PM - 4 DAN'S DR
#13 - 4:16 PM - 34 DANS DR
#14 - 4:17 PM - 74 DANS DR
#15 - 4:20 PM - 16 DUSTIN LN
#16 - 4:21 PM - 26 DUANE DR
#17 - 4:22 PM - 51 CLOER LN
#18 - 4:23 PM - 87 CLOER LN
#19 - 4:25 PM - 143 DUANE DR
#20 - 4:26 PM - KING BEE DR & TRANQUIL LN (NE)
#21 - 4:26 PM - KING BEE DR & IMAGINARY LN (NE) / IMAGINARY LN & KING BEE DR
#22 - 4:27 PM - 161 LANCE LN
#23 - 4:27 PM - 140 Lance Ln
#24 - 4:29 PM - 32 LANCE LN
#25 - 4:31 PM - 53 MELODY LN
#26 - 4:34 PM - 105 TED LOTT LN
#27 - 4:35 PM - 91 TED LOTT LN
#28 - 4:36 PM - 3 TED LOTT LN
#29 - 4:37 PM - 15 Shar Mel Re Ln
#30 - 4:38 PM - 77 Shar Mel Re Ln
#31 - 4:39 PM - 98 SHAR MEL RE LN
#32 - 4:39 PM - 137 SHAR MEL RE LN
#33 - 4:41 PM - 159 TAFFLINGER RD / 160 TAFFLINGER RD
#34 - 4:42 PM - 147 TAFFLINGER RD
#35 - 4:42 PM - 137 Tafflinger Rd / 133 Tafflinger Rd
#36 - 4:43 PM - 114 TAFFLINGER RD
#37 - 4:44 PM - TAFFLINGER RD & EIGHTH AVE (SE) / EIGHTH AVE & TAFFLINGER RD
#38 - 4:46 PM - 81 BREAM FOUNTAIN RD
#39 - 4:47 PM - 34 BREAM FOUNTAIN RD

8/26/24


	CES BUS 25-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	CES BUS 25-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	CES BUS 26-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	CES BUS 26-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	CES BUS 33-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	CES BUS 33-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	CES BUS 142-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	CES BUS 142-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	CES BUS 147-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	CES BUS 147-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM

